
PCA-Potomac Region

Final Raw Time Results, #4 - PCA Potomac Autox4 PorscheFest - Sat 08-11-2012

Timed Entries: 55

Raw Pos. Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Raw Time Diff. From 1st

55 4 P4 444 John Vrankovich 07 Cayman S DNF

54 12 S3 106 Ed Ferry 07 Cayman S 76.458 76.458 76.458

53 9 G 221 Matthew Castillo del Muro 09 Jeep SRT-8 54.809 21.649 54.809

52 11 P1 208 Terry LaBaw 67 912 52.919 1.890 52.919

51 10 P1 201 Ruffy Zarookian 87 Porsche 944 51.744 1.175 51.744

50 9 P1 206 James McLeod 73 914 51.293 0.451 51.293

49 11 S3 906 Otto Burgess 06 Boxster S 51.262 0.031 51.262

48 8 G 112 Chris Casarez 04 Mazda 3 50.316 0.946 50.316

47 10 S3 213 Patrick Cowan 11 Boxster S 50.050 0.266 50.050

46 9 S2 118 Daniel Jones 09 Boxster 49.970 0.080 49.970

45 4 S4 219 Mazi Choubineh 06 Carrera S 49.843 0.127 49.843

44 7 G 107 Jim Slechta 86 Nissan 300ZX 49.673 0.170 49.673

43 1 S1 17 Ardy Alam 01 Boxster 49.630 0.043 49.630

42 9 S3 207 Cliff Bressler 07 911S Cab 49.418 0.212 49.418

41 1 P3 108AA Don Mattingley 96 993 49.223 0.195 49.223

40 3 P2 211 Mike Connor 87 944s 48.873 0.350 48.873

39 3 S4 108 Chris Zusich 05 Carrera S 48.871 0.002 48.871

38 8 S2 210 Jean Kapusnick 07 Cayman 48.702 0.169 48.702

37 7 S2 218 Ali Allage 96 993 C4S 48.493 0.209 48.493

36 8 P1 13A Collin Mechler 96 951 48.453 0.040 48.453

35 3 P4 105 David Testa 06 Cayman S 48.114 0.339 48.114

34 6 G 217 Bill Conner 91 Nissan Sentra 47.960 0.154 47.960

33 2 S4 710 Daniel Pfeffer 06 997 C4S 47.756 0.204 47.756

32 6 S2 204 Kahlil Natichoff 02 Boxster S 47.747 0.009 47.747

31 8 S3 202 William Blaise Warren 06 Cayman S 47.724 0.023 47.724

30 7 P1 111 Chris LaBaw 67 912 47.679 0.045 47.679

29 6 P1 220 Chris Wingfield 86 951 47.408 0.271 47.408

28 7 S3 117 Allen Yeung 06 Cayman S 47.349 0.059 47.349

27 5 G 212 Mark Gibson 03 BMW 47.222 0.127 47.222

26 5 P1 102 Scott Gregory 82 911 46.933 0.289 46.933

25 5 S2 103 Robert Schmitz 00 Boxster S 46.899 0.034 46.899

24 2 P2 772 Randy Gross 90 944s2 46.874 0.025 46.874

23 6 S3 101 Bill Moten 06 Cayman S 46.757 0.117 46.757

22 4 S2 104 Pam Clay 02 Boxster S 46.552 0.205 46.552

21 1 S4 205 Frank Holland 09 997 C2 46.180 0.372 46.180

20 4 P1 119 Scott Hunt 72 911T 46.154 0.026 46.154

19 3 P1 145 Shane Howard 83 911 45.610 0.544 45.610

18 5 S3 113 Glenn Cowan 11 Boxster S 45.370 0.240 45.370

17 1 P2 204AA John Eberhardt 98 Boxster 45.269 0.101 45.269

16 3 S2 115 Ted Joseph 04 Boxster S 45.157 0.112 45.157

15 2 P4 8 Dan Dazzo 11 Cayman S 44.965 0.192 44.965

14 4 G 045 Justin Howard 04 BMW M3 44.417 0.548 44.417

13 4 S3 771 Jeffrey Gross 99 996 C4 44.396 0.021 44.396
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12 3 S3 110 Andrew Mak 06 Boxster S 44.251 0.145 44.251

11 2 S2 215 Denise Dersin 04 Boxster S 43.943 0.308 43.943

10 2 S3 120 Steve Mitchell 08 Boxster S 43.549 0.394 43.549

9 2 P1 209 Brooks Hunt 72 911T 43.241 0.308 43.241

8 1 S2 214 John Clay 02 Boxster S 43.121 0.120 43.121

7 1 P1 145AA Dennis Howard 83 911 42.687 0.434 42.687

6 1 S3 216 Duyane Norman 05 997 42.567 0.120 42.567

5 1 P4 203 Gary Baker 02 996 Cab 42.505 0.062 42.505

4 2 P5 03 Bill Calcagno 12 Cayman R 42.311 0.194 42.311

3 3 G 109 Jeff Goldsmith 91 Miata 42.081 0.230 42.081

2 1 P5 31 Stuart Fain 07 GT3 41.900 0.181 41.900

1 2 G 116 Okas Elam 89 Honda Civic 41.797 0.103 41.797

0 1 G 114 Noel Leslie 04 BMW Z4 39.947 1.850 39.947
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